
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-390995
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Kiely Plumbing
NW Offices
/ Whole site

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:05 AM
13/01/2026

7:05 AM
20/01/2026

In Progress

PER-390995
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Kiely Plumbing Joinery
Workshop
/ Whole site

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:05 AM
13/01/2026

7:05 AM
20/01/2026

In Progress

PER-390995
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Kiely Plumbing
FM Shed
/ Whole site

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:05 AM
13/01/2026

7:05 AM
20/01/2026

In Progress

PER-390995
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Kiely Plumbing Admin
Building
/ Whole site

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:05 AM
13/01/2026

7:05 AM
20/01/2026

In Progress

PER-390995
In Ground
Excavation Set
Up Permit
FRM-SQE-329

Kiely Plumbing Site Office/
Compound
/ Whole site

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:05 AM
13/01/2026

7:05 AM
20/01/2026

In Progress

Mobile Crane -
Plant Set Up
Permit - FRM-
SQE-314

Wootton &
Byrne Pty Ltd Joinery

Workshop
/ Work shop

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:58 AM
14/01/2026

11:58 AM
14/01/2026

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 2:52:35 AM - 12 Stony Rise Road - 241008 Fairbrother

Generated on 15/01/2026 2:52:35 AM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 15/01/2026 2:52:35 AM - 12 Stony Rise Road - 241008
	Fairbrother
	Generated on 15/01/2026 2:52:35 AM, by Hammertech

