

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-390995 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Kiely Plumbing	 NW Offices / Whole site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:05 AM 13/01/2026	7:05 AM 20/01/2026	In Progress
PER-390995 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Kiely Plumbing	 Joinery Workshop / Whole site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:05 AM 13/01/2026	7:05 AM 20/01/2026	In Progress
PER-390995 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Kiely Plumbing	FM Shed / Whole site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:05 AM 13/01/2026	7:05 AM 20/01/2026	In Progress
PER-390995 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Kiely Plumbing	 Admin Building / Whole site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:05 AM 13/01/2026	7:05 AM 20/01/2026	In Progress
PER-390995 In Ground Excavation Set Up Permit FRM-SQE-329	Kiely Plumbing	 Site Office/ Compound / Whole site	(No Nominated Rep)	7:05 AM 13/01/2026	7:05 AM 20/01/2026	In Progress
Mobile Crane - Plant Set Up Permit - FRM- SQE-314	Wootton & Byrne Pty Ltd	 Joinery Workshop / Work shop	(No Nominated Rep)	7:58 AM 14/01/2026	11:58 AM 14/01/2026	Expired Not Stopped